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ALIAS

Papa Dave

Campo Kid

Sean Clancy O'Conall
Buck Dodgers
Marshal W D

Bix Six Henderson
Sergeant Shooter
Randy Saint Eagle
Jailbreak Jake
Hatfield

Imis Twohofon

C W Knight
Scattergun Kid
Moon

Bushrod

Whiskey Hayes
Lead Bone

Sheriff Frank Canton
Southern Yankee
Birdgun Quail
Tombstone John
Frank Buckshot
Yak

Alkalie ke

Johnny Bodock
Slim Jim Dandy
Mason Richards
Sudden Sam
Boothill Smoke
Cash Jackson

Fort Knox

Dobber

Tennessee Nud
Madison Gentleman
Raildog Pete
LATIGO JIM
Outcast

Mt Shooter
Branchwater Jack
Blackwater Desperado
Jack Bridges

Joe K.

Cousin Ron Haggen
Mortimer Smith
Dusty Wilcox

Cody Kid

Tom Horn

Col John W. Reed
Gringo Gordo
Buxom Boo
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Match Final Overall Results Main Match
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2:57:53 PM
Stage 1
Time
23.31
18.84
22.58
20.66
26.03
25.70
21.28
25.17
28.09
28.27
31.09
30.09
26.79
33.10
27.62
29.65
38.40
38.43
25.65
33.29
38.19
32.25
25.54
35.27
34.84
34.53
38.65
38.76
32.12
43.75
35.36
40.94
39.00
43.12
47.57
48.04
51.01
44.28
46.43
38.40
43.71
44.19
56.47
46.99
64.96
44.80
45.58
52.11
52.31
53.90

Stage 2
Time
2331
17.15
21.64
17.96
25.48
24.60
3131
29.74
31.77
34.98
35.12
46.17
32.12
30.49
42.65
40.67
41.80
27.18
30.26
37.95
27.45
38.51
27.74
39.18
34.15
45.06
36.07
40.14
47.46
39.47
40.70
40.48
40.60
46.28
38.18
42.97
30.31
41.72
38.59
48.70
45.05
41.91
42.60
54.56
38.52
53.74
66.65
54.18
41.56
63.05

Stage 3
Time
26.21
35.08
30.59
34.02
34.06
35.85
22.04
29.25
31.89
38.11
28.05
30.46
39.92
33.07
40.19
27.30
37.82
50.34
41.43
37.85
46.51
31.31
50.47
35.51
40.63
43.23
38.39
36.04
42.18
41.32
51.11
39.46
39.92
53.44
44.06
36.29
69.91
36.94
51.99
60.89
45.23
51.74
55.90
43.20
40.42
51.65
52.88
53.31
57.20
58.60

Stage 4
Time
21.53
18.94
24.93
21.77
26.62
29.53
33.47
34.35
36.57
30.45
33.02
28.95
26.39
34.99
29.33
36.38
24.71
26.48
31.72
32.11
27,51
39.57
51.23
41.00
41.28
35.54
40.47
38.65
36.06
39.57
38.42
43.27
48.64
44.39
50.63
44.89
31.02
59.47
50.09
46.85
44.38
43.69
52.96
70.86
52.95
57.18
52.44
52.90
67.04
54.31

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
21.85
28.05
2541
35.49
29.01
28.00
39.22
35.41
28.68
29.50
36.27
28.44
41.92
35.50
29.64
37.65
30.88
32.97
46.94
40.12
43.22
41.88
32.54
37.43
38.03
33.95
47.77
49.41
50.12
46.55
47.96
49.89
47.15
31.59
39.73
49.35
45.76
51.44
47.72
41.91
60.54
69.60
45.54
38.40
57.23
49.86
53.99
62.40
56.91
68.33

4/2/2011
Final
Time
116.21
118.06
125.15
129.90
141.20
143.68
147.32
153.92
157.00
161.31
163.55
164.11
167.14
167.15
169.43
171.65
173.61
175.40
176.00
181.32
182.88
183.52
187.52
188.39
188.93
192.31
201.35
203.00
207.94
210.66
213.55
214.04
215.31
218.82
220.17
221.54
228.01
233.85
234.82
236.75
238.91
251.13
253.47
254.01
254.08
257.23
271.54
274.90
275.02
298.19
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Saturday, April 02, 2011 2:57:53 PM Shoot Date: 4/2/2011

Match ALIAS Category Final Sta_ge 1 Stz_:\ge 2 Stgge 3 Stgge 4 Sta_ge 5 Final

Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
51 Papa Oso 49 10 51.10 62.06 65.07 59.92 69.56 307.71
52 Tom Cassidy ES 5 66.87 50.46 54.96 77.82 62.58 312.69
53 Creek Culpeper S 5 49.73 75.49 67.99 71.54 63.51 328.26
54 Chickamauga Slim 49 11 54.74 56.76 52.17 52.71 116.99 333.37
55 Hoss Carpenter cC 5 57.12 87.73 64.68 50.56 79.33 339.42
56 Moody Jim DD 4 50.96 55.42 83.60 108.98 43.74 342.70
57 lda Shot'em LSS 1 62.16 61.85 57.88 56.16 106.16 344.21
58 Old Sarge ES 6 73.40 69.74 64.11 66.95 72.64 346.84
59 Cheyenne Thornton CcC 6 43.86 150.00 59.08 39.61 56.67 349.22
60 Deadwood Miner ES 7 61.05 150.00 55.22 33.14 52.33 351.74
61 Cowpoke Justice 49 12 84.10 70.05 63.72 56.08 79.51 353.46
62 Chief Red Cloud S 6 64.50 60.76 92.09 47.88 88.95 354.18
63 Swifty Waters 49 13 55.62 98.19 60.17 68.41 77.12 359.51
64 Link Jones S 7 74.83 81.34 62.73 90.64 76.84 386.38
65 Blue Boy ES 8 65.80 73.36 70.58 93.84 102.33 405.91
66 Tennessee Roadrunner ES 9 58.23 80.63 75.11 75.08 150.00 439.05
67 Tony Two Toes SD 2 159.44 109.54 93.91 135.29 189.37 687.55
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